
TM C
Devon 4 16 - 2 8 - 10 6 - 7 Score TOTAL

.+/- Shots 11 POS
9A Points 2 3

Oxfordshire 1 2 - 16 6 - 8 4 - 16 Score TOTAL

.+/- Shots -28 POS
9B Points 0 4

Northamptonshire 1 10 - 8 8 - 6 8 - 5 Score TOTAL

.+/- Shots 7 POS
9C Points 6 1

Dorset 1 7 - 6 16 - 4 5 - 8 Score TOTAL

.+/- Shots 10 POS
9D Points 4 2

TM C
Essex 2 5 - 7 4 - 13 9 - 4 Score TOTAL

.+/- Shots -6 POS
10A Points 2 3

Cornwall 1 7 - 5 2 - 14 10 - 3 Score TOTAL

.+/- Shots -3 POS
10B Points 4 2

West Midlands 1 13 - 4 14 - 2 9 - 8 Score TOTAL

.+/- Shots 22 POS
10C Points 6 1

North Yorkshire 3 4 - 9 3 - 10 8 - 9 Score TOTAL

.+/- Shots -13 POS
10D Points 0 4

TM 3
Dorset 2 6 - 12 12 - 6 8 - 8 Score TOTAL

.+/- Shots 0 POS
11A Points 3 2

Hampshire 3 12 - 6 14 - 3 16 - 3 Score TOTAL

.+/- Shots 30 POS
11B Points 6 1

Kent 3 6 - 12 3 - 14 4 - 6 Score TOTAL

.+/- Shots -19 POS
11C Points 0 4

Humberside 3 8 - 8 3 - 16 6 - 4 Score TOTAL

.+/- Shots -11 POS
11D Points 3 3

TM C
Hampshire 1 12 - 2 10 - 8 9 - 8 Score TOTAL

.+/- Shots 13 POS
12A Points 6 1

Devon 1 2 - 12 12 - 7 5 - 8 Score TOTAL

.+/- Shots -8 POS
12B Points 2 3

Hertfordshire 2 8 - 10 7 - 12 6 - 8 Score TOTAL

.+/- Shots -9 POS
12C Points 0 4

Humberside 2 8 - 9 8 - 5 8 - 6 Score TOTAL

.+/- Shots 4 POS
12D Points 4 2

DAlan Bull, Michael Williams & 
Peter Collins

-1 3 2
0 2 2

CMartin Nash, Alan Spicer & 
Brian McGivern

-2 -5 -2
0 0 0

2

B
12

Mikey Ivings, Thomas Perris & 
James Smith

-10 5 -3
0 2 0

A B D

ALeah Wood, Aiden Corrigan & 
Ryan Knight

10 2 1
2 2

DHelen Smurthwaite, Simon 
Smith & Steve Smurthwaite

0 -13 2
1 0 2

CGary Allard, Jack Allard & 
Darren Allard

-6 -11 -2
0 0 0

1

B
11

Steve Buckett, Alistair McCrea & 
Ben Pay

6 11 13
2 2 2

1 2 4

AJames Kley, Steve Stanton & 
Richard Nicoll

-6 6 0
0 2

DLily Duffin, James Clark & Steve 
Duffin

-5 -7 -1
0 0 0

CJosh Hale, Peter Dunkley & 
Scott Follis

9 12 1
2 2 2

2

B
10

Sandra Worton, John Worton & 
Steve Smith

2 -12 7
2 0 2

A B D

APenny Lowe, Pauline Lowe & 
Stuart Lowe

-2 -9 5
0 0

DCallum Beale, Alex Kley & Sam 
Harvey

1 12 -3
2 2 0

0
B

9
Les Woodward, Simon Faulkner 

& Gareth Davies
-14 -2 -12
0 0

CChris Hopkins, Edward 
Sawbridge & Stephen McAlister

2 2 3
2 2 2

NATIONAL TRIPLES - Sunday 14th April 2024

1st ROUND ROBIN STAGE
A B D

ASandra Weston, Paul Pomeroy & 
Barry McPhillips

14 -2 -1
2 0 0


